


APPETIZERS

BASKET OF FRIES FRIED CAULIFLOWERS550 ~ MOZZARELLA STICKS 550
WITH GRETIE FRIED OKRA 550 WINGS (BONE-IN) (5)350(12)7.00
CHEESE BITES 550 FRIED VEGGIE BASKET5.50 4 SLIDERS 595
CHIPS & CHEESE DIP.550 MINITACOS 550

HAND BREADED APPETIZERS

IN HOUSE WITH SCRANTON TAVERN SPECIAL SEASONINGS
*PEPPER RINGS 550 *ONION RINGS 550 *MUSHROOMS 550
*TAVERN FRIES 5.50 (SPLIT AND FRIED BP‘KED POTATO TOPPED WITH QUESO, BACON, GREEN ONIONS & SOUR CREAM

BASKETS

ALL BASKETS SERVED WITH HOMECUT FRIES, TEXAS TOAST & DIPPING SAUCE.
SAUCE CHOICES: BBQ, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD OR SWEET AND SOUR. EXTRA SAUCE .25

CHICKEN GIZZARDS CHICKEN STRIPS FISH'N CHIPS
With Cocktail Sauce 7.00 3 Tender Strips 7.00 2 Fried Fillets with
CHICKEN LIVERS (| FRIED SHRIMP I
With Cocktail Sauce 7.00 42 pound shrimp &

Cocktail Sauce 7.00

SALADS

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH CRACKERS AND CROUTQNS / SALAD DRESSING CHOICES: RANCH, BLEU
CHEESE, THOUSAND ISLAND, HONEY MUSTARD, DOROTHY LYNCH. EXTRA DRESSING .25

CHEF SALAD DINNER SALAD
Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Egg, Pickle: Chou?e of Ham, (Le.ttuce, Cheese, Tomato) 2.00
Turkey, Grilled or Crispy Chicken. 6. 50 *Half Salad 4.50
CHIPS & CHEESE DIP 5.50 SIDE OF GRAVY 50 BAKED POTAT02.00 TEXASTOAST .50
L MASHED POTATOES HOMEMADE FRENCH FRIES 2.00
REFRIED BEANS .75 With Gravy 2.00 POTATO SALAD

HOMEMADE COLESLAW

2.00 (when available) 2.00 (when available)

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH CHIPS. ADD FRENCH FRIES FOR 2.00 / ALL BURGERS INCLUDE ONION AND PICKLE

HAMBURGER : *BRUSH PILE *PORKTENDER SANDWICH
1/3 LB 4.75 _ % Lb Hamburger Open Breaded In Our Own Special
Faced On Texas Toast, Piled Seasoning (It's Something
CH EE?EBBEESER High With Home Cut Fries To Oink*About!) 5.00
ADD BACON FOR 1.00 IR QUcs0 11.25" CHICKEN FRIED STEAK7.95
*
MUSHROOM SWISS U SRUSH PLLE FISH SANDWICH 500
BURGER 525 Brush Pile Just Add Jalapefos TURKEY & SWISS5.00
*PRAIRIE MELT For The Burn, Baby! 11.50 BLT 450
1/3 Lb Hamburger With Jalapeno *HILLBILLY PHILLY
Cheese, Sauteed Onions & BeefPhilly Sandwiched Between GRILLED CHEESE 250
Bacon On Rye Bread 7.95 ouble Cheeseburger 11.50 GRILLED HAM &
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK CHICKEN SANDWICH CHEESE 450
(Chicken Or Beef) 6.25 ' (Grilled Or Crispy) 6.00
BUD, BUD LIGHT,AMBER BOéK, [ COKE, DIET COKE, BARQ'S, DR. PEPPER,
MICHELOB ULTRA ’ ORANGE FANTA, SPRITE 2.00
PINT - 2.50. HEADACHE - 4.00. PITCHER -6.00 ' . % SWEET/UNSWEETENED TEA 1.00
WELL - 3.50. CALL -4.00. PREMIUM - 4‘1.50 | COFFEE 75
MEXICAN MADNESS WEDNESDAY
® g »
HARDTACO 125 \‘.. SPANISH POTATOES ENCHILADA
Half 4.75 Whole 700 (Chicken Or Beef)
SOFTTAC0225 : S’\NCHO 1 for3.50 2 for6.00
MINITACOS 550 (With Queso) 6.00 QUESADILLA
TACO BURGER 425 . Cheese 4.50
. BURRITO Chicken 5.50
TACO SALAD (With Queso) 6.00 F A -
Half 4.75 Whole 7.00 )
SUPER NACHOS 6.00 TOSTADA 400

*Scranton Tavern Specialty



DINNER MENU

SERVED 5:00-9:00

ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH FRENCH ONION SOUP, SALAD, CHOICE OF POTATO
(BAKED, MASHED, HOMECUT FRIES, OR STEAK FRIES), BREAD AND GRAVY

*FRIED CHICKEN DINNERS

Every chicken is fresh never frozen cut in house, hand breaded with
our own special seasonings and fried to a crispy perfection
2PIECE7Z95 +« 4PIECE1195 . ADD.50FORWHITE MEAT

*STEAK DINNERS

SCRANTON TAV!N PROUDLY SERVES ALL GRAIN FED BEEF
STEAKS ARE CUSTOM CUT AND €HARBROILED TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS. (Cooked to order)

HAM STEAK DINNER'10.50 SIRLOIN Cutin house (802) 11.50
GROUND SIRLOIN Q) RIBEYE Cutinhouse (12 02) 21.00
(10 Oz) groundiininGLSSEEgS CHICKEN FRIED STEAK Dinner 1195

Add onions, peppers, & mushrooms for .75

U .
¢ *SCRANTON TAVERN SPECIALTY
We Know You Will Enjoy OuftHand €ut / Ground Meats.

RARE MEDIUM RARE MEDIUM MEDIUM WELL WELL DONE
(OLD CENTER RED CENTER WARM PINKTHROUGHOUT NO PINK, CLEAR DRIPPINGS WHY EXPLAIN....
' . SRR

ALL DINNER SPECIALS SERVE.MNITH FRENCH ONION SOUP, SALAD, CHOICE OF POTATO
(BAKED, HOMECUT FRIES, l{\/lASHED POTATOES OR'STEAK FRIES), BREAD AND GRAVY

* MONDAY - HAM STEAK
TUESDAY — HALF CHICKEN DINNER

WEDNESDAY - 100Z GROUND SIRLOIN
(onions, peppers & mushrooms added for .75)

THURSDAY — CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



